Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen / Bambini

Bambini - Schiiler M6 / 400 m

Platz
1

2
3
4

Zeit (brutto)
00:01:48
00:02:14
00:02:15
00:02:19

StartNr.
68
62
69
54

Bambini - Schiler M7 / 400 m

Platz
1

N~NOoOab~hWN

9

10
11
12
13

Zeit (brutto)
00:01:31
00:01:36
00:01:37
00:01:39
00:01:40
00:01:43
00:01:44
00:01:44
00:01:45
00:01:46
00:01:54
00:01:59
00:02:03

StartNr.
75
123
57
64
121
80
56
53
81
78
55
6
59

Bambini - Schiilerinnen W6 / 400 m

Platz
1

~NOoO o~ WN

Zeit (brutto)
00:01:50
00:02:08
00:02:11
00:02:31
00:02:50
00:02:53
00:02:55

StartNr.
15

77

11

18

16

2

13

Bambini - Schilerinnen W7 / 400 m

Platz

[

©CoOo~NOoOOhhWN

Zeit (brutto)
00:01:38
00:01:42
00:01:44
00:01:46
00:01:48
00:01:51
00:01:58
00:02:06
00:02:08

StartNr.
9

79

3

17

76

10

4

14

12

29. Weidener Strasssenlauf am 09.05.2009

Name

Kellner, Magnus
Plischke, Yannick
Wolfrum, Bastian
Keck, Samuel

Name

Breu, Georg
Mandolfo, Guiseppe
Keck, Elias

Haug, Moritz

Braun, Jonas
Fréhlich, Christopher
Stangl, Philipp

Liebl, Fabian
Gardian, Jakob
Lindmeier, Johannes
Loew, Paul
Henscke, Luca
Goppl, Lukas

Name

Haug, Johanna
Loffler, Lia

Ziegler, Magdalena
Muller, Magdalena
Soderer, Eva
Kuhner, Emilia
Plischke, Philine

Name
Schwarnberger, Lea
Bauer, Natalie
Drobnik, Sophia
Forster, Sofia
Reinold, Celina
Loew, Julika
Drobnik, Theresa
Fischer, Rebecca
Elstner, Anja

Jahrgang
2003
2003
2004
2005

Jahrgang
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Jahrgang
2003
2003
2003
2005
2004
2004
2005

Jahrgang
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
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Verein

DJK Gleiritsch

TuS Neusorg
Volksschule Pl6Rberg
DJK Weiden

Verein

TV Vohenstrauss
DJK Weiden

DJK Weiden

DJK Weiden

DJK Weiden

SV Altenstadt-WN
DJK Weiden

TV Vohenstrauss
DJK Weiden

DJK Weiden

DJK Weiden
ohne Verein

TV Bechtsrieth

Verein

DJK Weiden

ohne Verein

DJK Weiden
Volksschule Pl6R3berg
DJK Weiden

SV Etzenricht

TuS Neusorg

Verein

SC Reuth

LC Aichach

SV Altenstadt-WN
DJK Gleiritsch

TV Bechtsrieth
DJK Weiden

SV Altenstadt-WN
TuS Neusorg
DJK Weiden
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